Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:52.77
3:56.64
3:57.63
4:00.25
4:00.79
4:00.89
4:02.15
4:05.43
4:10.36
4:24.08
4:24.37
4:29.67
4:30.94
4:35.19
4:35.87
4:51.02
4:56.55

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:00.79
4:05.43
4:02.15
4:00.25
4:00.89

3:56.64
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Date

09/12/17
03/02/18
24/06/17
02/03/19
04/01/20
22/09/18
04/07/19
09/11/19
23/09/17
18/06/16
20/06/15
24/09/16
2211114
21/06/14
19/07/14
21/09/14
06/04/14

Date

04/01/20
09/11/19
04/07/19
02/03/19
22/09/18
03/02/18

Meet

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Yorkshire County Championships

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

National Para Swimming 2019

Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020
North East Regional Para-Swimming Championships
Adwick Home Championships

SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships
NER Regional Para-Swimming Championships
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015

ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs
BG Para-Swimming Championships

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Adwick Home Championships Santa Sprint Ladder
ASA North East Diabilities Meet

CP Sport National Championships 2014

Meet

Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020
SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships
Adwick Home Championships

National Para Swimming 2019

North East Regional Para-Swimming Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Manchester
Leeds
Sunderland
Liverpool
Loughborough
Harrogate
Adwick
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate
Scarborough
Scarborough
Harrogate
Manchester
Scarborough
Adwick
Harrogate

Nottingham

Venue

Loughborough
Harrogate Hydro
Adwick
Liverpool
Harrogate

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Donc Dartes
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Donc Dartes

Level

Level

3
2
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3:52.77 143 H 09/12/17  National Para-Swimming Champs 2017 Manchester Donc Dartes 2
4:10.36 115 H 23/09/17 NER Regional Para-Swimming Championships Harrogate Donc Dartes 3
3:57.63 134 H 24/06/17 National Junior Para-Swimming 2017 Sunderland Adwick 2
4:29.67 92 H 24/09/16  ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs Harrogate Adwick 3
4:24.08 98 18/06/16  Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3
4:24.37 97 20/06/15  Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015 Scarborough Adwick 3
4:30.94 90 H 22/11/14  BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester 2
4:51.02 73 H 21/09/14 ASA North East Diabilities Meet Harrogate 3
4:35.87 86 H 19/07/14 Adwick Home Championships Santa Sprint Ladder Adwick Adwick 4
4:35.19 86 21/06/14 Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3
4:56.55 69 H 06/04/14  CP Sport National Championships 2014 Nottingham Adwick 3
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